N/A
IC MCU 32BIT 384KB FLASH 100LQFP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
LM3S9U92-IQC80-A1 Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy LM3S9U92-IQC80-A1,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply (Vcc/Vdd): 1.235 V ~ 1.365 V
Supplier Device Package: 100-LQFP (14x14)
Speed: 80MHz
Series: Stellaris® ARM® Cortex®-M3S 9000
RAM Size: 96K x 8
Program Memory Type: FLASH
Program Memory Size: 384KB (384K x 8)
Peripherals: Brown-out Detect/Reset, DMA, I²S, POR, PWM, WDT
Packaging: Tray
Package / Case: 100-LQFP
Oscillator Type: Internal
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Number of I/O: 65
EEPROM Size: -
Data Converters: A/D 16x12b
Core Size: 32-Bit
Core Processor: ARM® Cortex®-M3
Connectivity: CAN, EBI/EMI, Ethernet, I²C, IrDA, LIN, Microwire, QEI, SPI, SSI, UART/USART, USB OTG
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LM3S9U92-IQC80-A1 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LM3S9U92-IBZ80-A2T
IC MCU 32BIT 384KB FLASH 108BGA
N/A
RFQ
LM3S9U92-IQC80-A1T
IC MCU 32BIT 384KB FLASH 100LQFP
N/A
RFQ
LM3S9U92-IBZ80-A1
IC MCU 32BIT 384KB FLASH 108BGA
N/A
RFQ
LM3S9U92-IQC80-A2
IC MCU 32BIT 384KB FLASH 100LQFP
N/A
RFQ
LM3S9U92-IBZ80-A2
IC MCU 32BIT 384KB FLASH 108BGA
N/A
RFQ
LM3S9U96-IBZ80-A1
IC MCU 32BIT 384KB FLASH 108BGA
N/A
RFQ
LM3S9U90-IQC80-A2T
IC MCU 32BIT 384KB FLASH 100LQFP
N/A
RFQ
LM3S9U92-IBZ80-A1T
IC MCU 32BIT 384KB FLASH 108BGA
N/A
RFQ
LM3S9U96-IBZ80-A1T
IC MCU 32BIT 384KB FLASH 108BGA
N/A
RFQ
LM3S9U92-IQC80-A2T
IC MCU 32BIT 384KB FLASH 100LQFP
N/A
RFQ
IR3312
IC SWITCH HI-SIDE 1CH TO-220-5
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
MAX6368PKA44+T
IC SUPERVISOR MPU LP SOT23-8
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
MP8865GQ-P
IC REG BUCK PROG 6A SYNC
Monolithic Power Systems Inc.
RFQ
DC6M601X6/15S,135
IC REG BUCK 1.5V 0.65A 6WLCSP
NXP USA Inc.
RFQ
LM1086CS-ADJ/NOPB
IC REG LDO ADJ 1.5A DDPAK
RFQ
RT9198-28GY
IC REG LDO 2.8V 0.3A SC82
Richtek USA Inc.
RFQ
MC79L12ACLPE3
IC REG LDO -12V 0.1A TO92-3
RFQ
S-1313B23-A4T1U3
IC REG LINEAR 2.3V 0.2A HSNT-4
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
NCV8605MN33T2G
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.5A 6DFN
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
REG102NA-2.5/3KG4
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.25A SOT23-5
RFQ